
नागपुर कोर्ट के अधिकार क्षेत्र में             Under Jurisdiction of Nagpur Court only  

वेस्टर्न कोलफील्ड्स लललिटेड 
Western Coalfields Limited 

ममनीरत्न कंपनी A Miniratna Company  

कोल इंडिया मलममरे्ि की अनुषंगी कंपनी A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited 

ववपणर्  एवं  ववक्रय  ववभाग                     Marketing & Sales Department  

Telephone: 0712-2511061-2511323      Fax: 0712-2512977 

CIN: U10100MH1975GOI018626         ISO: 9001:2008 Certified Website: www.westerncoal.nic.in 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
___  

पंजी. कायान: कोयला ववहार, लसववल लाइन्स, र्ागपुर (िहाराष्ट्र)- 440001 Regd Off: Coal Estate, Civil Lines, Nagpur (MS)- 440001  

Ref No: NGP/WCL/M&S/650                                        Date: 21.12.2020 

Subject: Revised Notice of Meeting with Non Regulated Sector Linkage Auction 

Consumers & E- Auction customers 

Ref: Notice No. NGP/WCL/M&S/646 dated 17.12.2020 

WCL vide No. NGP/WCL/M&S/646 dated 17.12.2020 had issued a notice inviting 

consumer for Consumer meeting for Non Power consumers through Video Conference. The 

portal of the VC has been revised from Google Meet to Webex and the meeting will now be 

held on Webex portal on Tuesday, December 22nd, 2020 11:00 am. Revised details are 

attached herewith: 

[Duration 1 hours 30 minutes] 

Click on below Link to join the meeting: 

https://westerncoalfields.webex.com/westerncoalfields/j.php?MTID=m52f21435265c55f14be

d4482c0989126  

Meeting number: 176 987 4140 

Password: 1234  

Agenda: To discuss the various issues related to Non Power Consumers, to invite suggestion 

and to understand customer preference. 

All Non Power Consumers of WCL (Linkage Auction & E-auction customers) are invited to 

join the meeting. 

        Regards 

                                               -Sd- 

  HoD (M&S), WCL 

 

Copy for Kind Information to: - 

1. Director Technical (P&P), WCL 

 

Copy to: -  

1. GM (System), WCL – With request to upload the notice on website  

2. All Sectional Incharge of M&S Department  

3. Notice Board 

  

https://westerncoalfields.webex.com/westerncoalfields/j.php?MTID=m52f21435265c55f14bed4482c0989126
https://westerncoalfields.webex.com/westerncoalfields/j.php?MTID=m52f21435265c55f14bed4482c0989126

